
Minneapolis Business Associations

NAME CONTACT TITLE PHONE EMAIL  WEBSITE

38th & Chicago Business Association GENERAL info@38thchicago.com http://www.38thchicago.com/ 

Evette McCarthy President 612-239-6205 evette@38thchicago.com   

50th & France Business  & Professional Association GENERAL 952-922-1524 http://www.50thandfrance.com/home 

Rachel Thelemann Staff director@50thandfrance.com

Bryn Mawr Neighborhood Association GENERAL

Patricia Wycoff Staff 612-239-1710 organizer@bmna.org

Camden Business Association GENERAL http://www.camdenbusinessassoc.com/

Jody Lee President 763-561-1616 info@camdenbusinessassoc.com

Diamond Lake Business Alliance GENERAL www.diamondlakealliance.com

Krista Petersen Hong 612-822-3818 kristainmn@gmail.com

Dinkytown Business Alliance GENERAL http://dinkytownusa.org/

Katie Thering Staff katie@dinkytownusa.org

East Town Businsess Partnership GENERAL 612-359-0601 http://edcmpls.org/

Dan Collison President 612-927-3123 DCollison@downtownminneapolis.com

Christie Rock Hantge Staff christie@hantge.com

Franklin Area Business Association GENERAL http://www.faba-mn.org/ 

William Delaney Co-Chair 612-874-8867 wdelaney@hope-community.org

Johnson Street Merchant's Association

Jenny Horton Treasurer 612-961-8915 info@thecoffeeshopne.com http://www.johnsonstreetmerchants.com/

Lake Street Council GENERAL http://www.lakestreetcouncil.org/ 

Allison Sharkey Executive Director 612-822-0232 asharkey@lakestreetcouncil.org

Linden Hills Business Association GENERAL info@exporelindenhills.com http://www.lindenhillsbusiness.com/ 

Lisa MacMartin President 612-812-7755 lisamacmartin@comcast.net

Longfellow Business Association GENERAL http://longfellowbusinessassociation.org/

Ruth Romano 612-203-6854 ruth@longfellowbusinessassociation.org

Loring Park Business Association GENERAL 612-280-2582 http://www.loringdowntown.com/

Michael McLaughlin Executive Director Michael@urbanworks.com

Lowry Corridor Business Association GENERAL http://www.lowrybusiness.org/ 

Chris Wilson Board Chair chris.wilson@ppl-inc.org

Lyndale Neighborhood Business Association GENERAL http://www.lyndale.org/business

Brad Bourne Executive Director 612-824-9402 x16 brad@lyndale.org

Lyn-Lake Business Association GENERAL admin@lyn-lake.org http://lyn-lake.org/

Larry Ludemann Co-President 612-872-6999 lludeman@centurylink.net

Gregory Scott Co-President 612-374-2693 customerservice@ghqmodels.com

Twin Cities Metro Independent Business Alliance GENERAL www.buylocaltwincities.com

Mary Hamel Executive Director 651-387-0738 mary@metroiba.org

Nokomis East Business Association GENERAL nokomiseastba@gmail.com http://nokomiseastba.com/

Northeast Minneapolis River District GENERAL (612) 676-2288 Info@NortheastMinneapolis.com http://www.northeastminneapolis.com

Lynne Surdyk Staff 612-379-3232 lsurdyk@surdyks.com

Northeast Minneapolis Chamber of Commerce GENERAL info@minneapolischamber.org http://www.minneapolischamber.org/pages/NorthEastHome

Christine Levens Staff 612-378-0050 clevens@minneapolischamber.org

Quorum info@twincitiesquorum.com http://www.twincitiesquorum.com/

Rebecca Waggoner Executive Director 612-460-8153 rebecca@twincitiesquorum.com

Seward Civic & Commerce Association GENERAL 612-435-0277 http://www.sewardbusiness.org 

Joe Buck President 612-729-7608 joe@buck-bros.com  
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Hillary Oppmann Staff info@sewardbusiness.org

South Chicago Avenue Business Alliance GENERAL http://www.48chicago.org/index.php 

Mike Kmiecik President 612-203-6077

South Hennepin Business Association GENERAL http://www.lowryhilldistrict.com/ 

Michael McLaughlin Executive Director 612-280-2582 Michael@urbanworks.com

Southeast Business Association GENERAL http://www.southeastminneapolis.com/ 

Michael McLaughlin President 612-280-2582 michael@southeastminneapolis.com

Southwest Minneapolis Business Association GENERAL http://www.experiencesouthwest.com/

Jessica Reinhardt Staff 612-823-3472 info@experiencesouthwest.com

Matthew Perry President 612-839-3320 mattp@pobox.com

Roger Work Treasurer 612-743-0616 rogerworm@yahoo.com

Stadium Village Commercial Association GENERAL http://stadiumvillage.com/index.html 

Chris Ferguson chris@bywater.co

Towerside Business Alliance GENERAL info@towersidebusiness.org http://www.towersidebusiness.org/

Preston Mosser Staff 651-272-8446 preston@prospectparkproperties.com

Uptown Association GENERAL 612.823.4581 info@uptownminneapolis.com http://uptownassociation.com/

Maude Lovelle Executive Director 612-823-4581 maude@uptownminneapolis.com

Warehouse District Business Association GENERAL http://mplswarehouse.com/ 

Joanne Kaufman Executive Director 612- 334-3131 wdba@mplswarehouse.com

West Bank Business Association GENERAL info@thewestbank.org http://www.wbba.thewestbank.org/

Todd Smith President todd@nomadpub.com http://www.thewestbank.org/ 

Jamie Schumacher Executive Director 612-326-9652 jamie@thewestbank.org

West Broadway Business and Area Coalition (WBC) GENERAL 612-353-5178 info@westbroadway.org http://westbroadway.org/

Rob Hanson Executive Director rob@westbroadway.org

West Market District GENERAL administrator@westmarketdistrict.com http://westmarketdistrict.com/

Joni Bonnell Staff (763) 656-8810

West of the Rail Business Association GENERAL http://westoftherail.org/ 

Amos Deinard President 612-767-4546 amos@nokomispetclinic.com 

Shirley Yeoman Staff 612-721-1601 wrba@standish-ericsson.org

Whittier Alliance GENERAL  info@whittieralliance.org http://whittieralliance.org/committees/business-association/

Ricardo McCurley Executive Director 612-871-7756 ricardo@whittieralliance.org

If you notice a business association missing from this list, please contact Rebecca Parrell (612-673-5018, rebecca.parrell@minneapolismn.gov).
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